©2022 Marching Power. All rights reserved 1 / 9 2022.07 Ver1.0
MPFA50R12CBF
1200V 50A IGBT Module
电气特性
 沟槽栅+场终止 IGBT
 VCE(sat)正温度系数
 低 VCE(sat)
典型应用

MPFA50R12CBF
©2022 Marching Power. All rights reserved 9 / 9 2022.07 Ver1.0
产品命名规则
MP FA 50 R 12 C B F
MarchingPower
Circuit Configuration
FA= Single rectifier +3 phase bridge
Norminal Current
50=50A
Conducting type
R=Reverse
conducting
Norminal Voltage
12=1200V
Package
C=EconoPIMTM2 KT3
IGBT technology
B=MP IGBT4
F=FRD information